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OEM Reference

AC

MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ
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PUK1089E
1688300118
1688300718
1688300818
1688302703
1688300700
A1688300118
A1688300718
A1688300818
A1688302703
A1688300700

OEM Cross Reference

BBR Automotive
MEYLE
MEYLE

TRUCKTEC AUTOMOTIVE

SIDAT

MAHLE FILTER
KNECHT

BOSCH

BOSCH

SWAG

FRIGAIR

JP GROUP

FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
MAGNETI MARELLI
MEAT & DORIA
HOFFER
MEAT & DORIA
CORTECO
CORTECO
MAXGEAR

VEMO

TOPRAN

3F QUALITY
KOLBENSCHMIDT
KOLBENSCHMIDT
SIDAT

FISPA

UFI

MAPCO

0012000152
0123200010
0123200010
0259071
037
09838699
09838699
1987431337
1987431337
10914817
13065354
1328100600
14817
14817
154068880770
17105
17105
17105K
21651292
21651292
260246
30311026
400201

406
50013715
50013715
537

537
5410200
66232
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MAPCO
VALEO
VALEO
AKS DASIS

KUHLER SCHNEIDER

JP GROUP
BLUE PRINT
P.B.R.
PURFLUX
OPEN PARTS
FRAM
MANN-FILTER
MANN-FILTER
DENSO

EOLO
TECNOCAR
HENGST FILTER
HENGST FILTER
COMLINE
COMLINE
MECAFILTER
OPTIMAL
MULLER FILTER
AURADIA
FILTRON
MAHLE FILTER
KNECHT
MAHLE

MAHLE

MAHLE

MAHLE
MICRONAIR
ALCO FILTER
CHAMPION
CHAMPION
CLEAN FILTERS
SogefiPro
CoopersFiaam
ACDelco
ACDelco
QUINTON HAZELL
SOFIMA
ORIONE

TTV

DELPHI

DELPHI

WIX FILTERS
FLASH-AIR
ZAFFO

ZAFFO

67803
698744
698744
830006N
8600061
881688300818
ADU172519
AH7053
AHC126
CAF210611
CF8777
CUK3780
CUK3780
DCF035K
E2406
E327
E913LC
E913LC
EKF246
EKF246A
EKR7073
FCC2035GER
FC160
IMS013
K1065A
LAK81
LAK81
LAK81
LAK81
LAK81
LAK81
MC537
MS6173
N202609
N202609
NC2067CA
PC8035
PC8035
PUK1089E
PUK1089E
QAP571
S4102CA
S106
TI1623
TSP0325061
TSP0325061
WP6915
XF406
7394
ZF394
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